
School Contact Info

North East
STEM Academy

Supply List

Classroom Rules & Expectations Dress Code
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Sign here

Principal Castilleja Georgina.Castilleja@tejanocenter.org

Mr. Cortez               Johnpaul.Cortez@tejanocenter.org

Mrs. Madrigal         Amanda.Madrigal@tejanocenter.org

Ms. Akins                  Shaquan.Akins@tejanocenter.org

Mrs. Destin Cecily.destin@tejanocenter.org

Ms. Darden Alexandria.Darden@tejanocenter.org

• Khaki Bottoms: Pants, Shorts, or 
Skirt (No Rips or tears)

• Navy Blue Polo Shirt
• Closed Toe Shoes with Back 

Strap
• Fridays: Blue Jeans and 

School/College Shirt
• Solid Navy Blue (or school logo) 

Hoodie
• Jacket (any color)

• Students will receive a minimum of 2 grades per week. 
• Students must submit original work that has not 

been plagiarized. (Not copied from other sources)

Parent signature student signature

©Maneuvering the Middle LLC, 2020

1.Follow and respect teacher's directions   
at ALL times.
2.Be Respectful of yourself and others.     
(proper language - our school is a Bully 
Free Zone)
3.Respect our school building and 
equipment.
4.Believe in yourself and give your best 
everyday!

• Exit Tickets, HW, Do Nows 15%
• Major Grades (Tests/Projects, Minimum 2 per cycle)               35%
• Formative (Quizzes, Labs, Classwork) 50%g
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Late Work
Late work will be graded based upon the assignment standards/rubric and 5 
points will be deducted for every day it is submitted past the due date, not to 
exceed a 50 points deduction.

❑ 6 packs - college ruled 
notebook paper

❑ Blue and black pens
❑ Pencils
❑ Color/Map pencils
❑ Scissors
❑ 4 - composition notebooks
❑ 2  - glue sticks
❑ 2 pks - (5) dividers
❑ 2- 2 inch binders
❑ 1 - ½ inch binder
❑ 1 pack- graph paper
❑ Your School Issued Laptop

Make-up Work
Students will be given the opportunity to make up work missed 
due to absence.  It is the responsibility of the student to request 
and complete any missed assignments or tests upon return to 
class from absence. Students have three days to make up 
any missing work due to absences, after three days the 
work will then fall into the category of late work.

School # 409-241-8356
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